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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x C1 muži 11.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas body body body

1 024006 KLÍMA Jan 98 DS 1 Č.Kruml. 1:04.63   
024015 SKOŘEPA Vojtěch 99 DS 3 Č.Kruml.
024033 KLÍMA Vojtěch 02 ZS

2 119159 JANÚ Filip 02 ZS 3 Olomouc 1:14.24   
119139 KRATOCHVÍL Martin 03 ZS Olomouc
119018 FIALA Jakub 01 DM

3 119097 NOVOTNÝ Petr 00 DM Olomouc 1:18.47   
119105 NOVOTNÝ Jan 98 DS Olomouc
119122 VRUBLOVSKÝ Jan 99 DS

4 129014 WALTER Jakub 98 DS 2 TJ Šumperk 1:20.92   
129021 URBAN Daniel 01 DM TJ Šumperk
129024 URBAN Michal 04 ZM

5 119045 KRATOCHVÍL Lukáš 05 ZM Olomouc 1:26.53   
119076 NOVÁK Matyáš 05 ZM Olomouc
119094 RUDORFER Martin 03 ZS Olomouc
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MČR dorostu ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x K1 ženy 11.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas body body body

1 103007 SATKOVÁ Martina 98 DS MT KK Brno 1:02.22   
103016 SATKOVÁ Gabriela 01 DM 1 KK Brno
103024 NĚMCOVÁ Marie 00 DM

2 119090 HRICOVÁ Klára 99 DS 3 Olomouc 1:09.46   
119158 HRICOVÁ Adéla 99 DS Olomouc
119078 POMAJBÍKOVÁ Kristýna 99 DS

3 116081 DIMOVOVÁ Viktorie 00 DM 1 Litovel 1:17.03   
116080 VAŇKOVÁ Michaela 00 DM 1 Litovel
116082 DIMOVOVÁ Barbora 00 DM

4 024017 PALOUDOVÁ Anežka 99 DS MT Č.Kruml. 1:19.49   
024034 PALOUDOVÁ Karolína 00 DM 2 Č.Kruml.
024030 PLACHTOVÁ Alexandra 98 DS

5 119053 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS 2 Olomouc 1:24.28   
119157 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie 03 ZS 3 Olomouc
119145 HEINZOVÁ Bára 03 ZS

6 132024 BAYEROVÁ Markéta 00 DM 1 Val.Mez. 1:32.62   
132034 BAYEROVÁ Barbora 98 DS Val.Mez.
132054 HUŇKOVÁ Nikola 98 DS
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výsledková listina

MČR dorostu ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x K1 muži 11.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas body body body

1 012062 ZAPLETAL Vojtěch 98 DS 1 Dukla B. 57.14     
012016 KRČ Ladislav 99 DS 2 Dukla B.
012056 ŠTERCL Vít 99 DS

2 012061 ZAPLETAL Mikuláš 00 DM 1 Dukla B. 58.81     
012048 DVOŘÁKOVÁ Dominika 02 ZS Dukla B.
012019 HEGER Vojtěch 00 DM

3 119124 PROCHÁZKA Vojtěch 02 ZS 3 Olomouc 1:06.76   
119076 NOVÁK Matyáš 05 ZM 3 Olomouc
119094 RUDORFER Martin 03 ZS

4 119116 GABRLÍK Tomáš 00 DM 2 Olomouc 1:07.08   
119086 LÁTAL Filip 01 DM 2 Olomouc
119143 HALA Jiří 02 ZS

5 049018 KYZLÍK Milan 99 DS 3 Roudnice 1:08.69   
049044 LERCH Eduard 02 ZS Roudnice
049019 KLEMENT Maxim 01 DM

6 119122 VRUBLOVSKÝ Jan 99 DS 3 Olomouc 1:08.78   
119018 FIALA Jakub 01 DM Olomouc
119064 KNEBLOVÁ Klára 05 ZM

7 103036 MATĚJÍČEK Vojtěch 02 ZS 2 KK Brno 1:09.14   
103026 BERGMANN Ondřej 00 DM 3 KK Brno
103009 DZIADKOVÁ Zuzana 02 ZS

8 052003 MILYAN David 01 DM L.Žatec 1:09.79   
052027 NESNÍDAL Radek 00 DM L.Žatec
052020 NESNÍDALOVÁ Lucie 02 ZS

9 064002 HRNČÍŘ Jakub 01 DM 3 Vys.Mýto 1:20.58   
064003 HRNČÍŘ Vojtěch 01 DM 2 Vys.Mýto
064042 VENIGER Jan 00 DM

10 121103 MRÁZEK Jakub 04 ZM 3 KK Opava 1:24.12   
121009 KLOBOUČKOVÁ Ivana 03 ZS KK Opava
121008 BEKOVÁ Kateřina 02 ZS
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MČR dorostu ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x C2 muži 11.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas body body body

1 012061 ZAPLETAL Mikuláš 00 DM 1 Dukla B. 1:02.13   
012062 ZAPLETAL Vojtěch 98 DS 3 Dukla B.
012019 HEGER Vojtěch 00 DM Dukla B.
012014 98 DS Dukla B.
012016 99 DS Roudnice
049018 99 DS

2 024015 SKOŘEPA Vojtěch 99 DS 3 Č.Kruml. 1:06.00   
024033 KLÍMA Vojtěch 02 ZS 2 Č.Kruml.
024006 KLÍMA Jan 98 DS 2 Č.Kruml.
024061 99 DS Č.Kruml.
024017 99 DS Č.Kruml.
024034 00 DM

3 119124 PROCHÁZKA Vojtěch 02 ZS 3 Olomouc 1:11.49   
119097 NOVOTNÝ Petr 00 DM Olomouc
119143 HALA Jiří 02 ZS Olomouc
119159 02 ZS Olomouc
119116 00 DM Olomouc
119105 98 DS

4 129014 WALTER Jakub 98 DS 2 TJ Šumperk 1:15.86   
129028 ŠTĚPÁNKOVÁ Petra 01 DM TJ Šumperk
129021 URBAN Daniel 01 DM TJ Šumperk
129016 01 DM TJ Šumperk
129026 01 DM Pardub.
057005 99 DS

5 132020 HENDRYCH Tomáš 00 DM 3 Val.Mez. DNF       
132058 KŘENEK Jakub 99 DS Val.Mez.
132022 NACHTIGAL Richard 00 DM Val.Mez.
132054 98 DS Val.Mez.
132034 98 DS Val.Mez.
132024 00 DM

6 009052 WALLISCH Vít 99 DS USK Pha DNF       
009064 KOŘÍNEK Vilém 99 DS USK Pha
009082 PŘÍHODA Matouš 98 DS USK Pha
009017 KAMINSKÝ Jan 99 DS USK Pha
023151 KUNA Václav 98 DS SKVS ČB
009070 DUŠKOVÁ Kateřina 98 DS USK Pha
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MČR dorostu ve sprintu družstev

České Vrbné 3x C1 ženy 11.09.16  
poř reg jméno nar VK VT oddíl čas body body body

1 103007 SATKOVÁ Martina 98 DS 1 KK Brno 1:07.04   
103016 SATKOVÁ Gabriela 01 DM 3 KK Brno
103024 NĚMCOVÁ Marie 00 DM

2 119064 KNEBLOVÁ Klára 05 ZM 3 Olomouc 1:25.22   
119157 DOLEŽALOVÁ Lucie 03 ZS Olomouc
119053 KNEBLOVÁ Tereza 03 ZS

3 119090 HRICOVÁ Klára 99 DS Olomouc 1:34.98   
119158 HRICOVÁ Adéla 99 DS Olomouc
119145 HEINZOVÁ Bára 03 ZS
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